Protistor® size 20x127 gR (GRB/C/D)
1000 to 1500VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFCY20GR-05-0724-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
IEC HIGH-SPEED CYLINDRICAL FUSE-LINKS DC PROTECTION

©2024
Protistor® size 20x127 gR (GRB/C/D)
1000 to 1500VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFCY20GR-05-0724-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 2Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
Size 20x127 gR 1000VDC with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage DC (IEC) Rated current In Rated breaking capacity DC Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
FD20GB100V6T Z088020 1000 V 6 A 100 kA 3.5 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V8T T088774 1000 V 8 A 100 kA 3.8 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V10T A089493 1000 V 10 A 100 kA 4.2 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V12T B089494 1000 V 12 A 100 kA 5.3 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V16T C089495 1000 V 16 A 100 kA 6.6 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V20T D089496 1000 V 20 A 100 kA 7.7 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V25T E089497 1000 V 25 A 100 kA 9 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V32T F089498 1000 V 32 A 100 kA 10.5 W 10 97 g
FD20GC100V40T S086795 1000 V 40 A 100 kA 13.2 W 10 97 g
FD20GC100V50T F086186 1000 V 50 A 100 kA 15.5 W 10 97 g
FD20GC100V63T F083656 1000 V 63 A 100 kA 17.4 W 10 97 g
FD20GB100V6T
Size 20x127 gR 1500VDC with striker
Catalog
number

Power dissipation
at In
Design Package Weight
FD20GB150V1,5T G075745 1500 V 1.5 A 30 kA 1.4 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V2T B088367 1500 V 2 A 30 kA 1.6 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V3,15T H075746 1500 V 3.15 A 30 kA 2.1 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V4T J075747 1500 V 4 A 30 kA 2.1 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V5T C088368 1500 V 5 A 30 kA 2.3 W gRB 10 97 g
Size 20x127 gR 1000VDC without striker
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage DC (IEC) Rated current In Rated breaking capacity DC Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
FD20GB100V6 N089482 1000 V 6 A 100 kA 3.5 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V8 P089483 1000 V 8 A 100 kA 3.8 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V10 Q089484 1000 V 10 A 100 kA 4.2 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V12 R089485 1000 V 12 A 100 kA 5.3 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V16 S089486 1000 V 16 A 100 kA 6.6 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V20 T089487 1000 V 20 A 100 kA 7.7 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V25 V089488 1000 V 25 A 100 kA 9 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GB100V32 W089489 1000 V 32 A 100 kA 10.5 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GC100V40 Z087054 1000 V 40 A 100 kA 13.2 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GC100V50 K083660 1000 V 50 A 100 kA 15.5 W 10 0.1 kg
FD20GC100V63 J083659 1000 V 63 A 100 kA 17.4 W 10 0.1 kg
PRODUCT RANGE
©2024
Protistor® size 20x127 gR (GRB/C/D)
1000 to 1500VDC

number
Rated voltage DC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity DC
Power dissipation
at In
Design Package Weight
FD20GB150V1,5 K081843 1500 V 1.5 A 30 kA 1.4 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V2 Y099243 1500 V 2 A 30 kA 1.6 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V3,15 L081844 1500 V 3.15 A 30 kA 2.1 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V4 Z099244 1500 V 4 A 30 kA 2.1 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GB150V5 A099245 1500 V 5 A 30 kA 2.3 W gRB 10 97 g
FD20GD150V6 E082804 1500 V 6 A 30 kA 6.3 W gRD 10 97 g
FD20GD150V8 Z080867 1500 V 8 A 30 kA 6 W gRD 10 97 g
FD20GD150V10 F081655 1500 V 10 A 30 kA 6.1 W gRD 10 97 g
FD20GD150V12 B080593 1500 V 12 A 30 kA 6.8 W gRD 10 97 g
FD20GD150V16 Q081457 1500 V 16 A 30 kA 8.9 W gRD 10 97 g
FD20GD150V20 D082803 1500 V 20 A 30 kA 9.6 W gRD 10 97 g
FD20GD150V25 A080431 1500 V 25 A 30 kA 12 W gRD 10 97 g
©2024
Protistor® size 20x127 gR (GRB/C/D)
1000 to 1500VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFCY20GR-05-0724-EN